
Fee Structure for MSc (Energy Systems) AY2023/2024 cohort - August 2023 intake

Aug-23 Jan-24 Aug-24 Jan-25
Programme Fees for Singapore Citizens &
Permanent Residents (inclusive of GST)

Acceptance Fee 
(8% GST)

Sem 1
(8% GST)

Sem 2
(9% GST)

Sem 3
(9% GST)

Sem 4
(9% GST)

Full-time Students $2,160 $22,948 $23,160 N.A. N.A.

Part-Time Students $2,160 $11,474 $11,580 $11,580 $11,580

Programme Fees for NUS Alumni
(inclusive of GST)

Acceptance Fee 
(8% GST)

Sem 1
(8% GST)

Sem 2
(9% GST)

Sem 3
(9% GST)

Sem 4
(9% GST)

Full-time Students $2,160 $21,613 $21,813 N.A. N.A.

Part-Time Students $2,160 $10,806 $10,907 $10,907 $10,907

Programme Fees for International Students
(inclusive of GST)

Acceptance Fee 
(8% GST)

Sem 1
(8% GST)

Sem 2
(9% GST)

Sem 3
(9% GST)

Sem 4
(9% GST)

Full-time Students $2,160 $25,618 $25,855 N.A. N.A.

Part-Time Students $2,160 $12,809 $12,927 $12,927 $12,927

• All fees quoted here are in Singapore Dollars (S$) and inclusive of 8% and 9% Goods and Services Tax (GST).
• Fees are correct as at time of posting and are subject to changes without prior notice.
• A non-refundable and non-transferable Acceptance Fee of S$2,160 is payable upon acceptance of our offer of admission.
• Information on self-funded tuition fees can be found at Current Students website
• Students need to additionally pay for Miscellaneous Students Fee (MSF) in every semester enrolled.
• AY2023/2024 cohort refers to August 2023 intake.
• Fee Rebates has been applied in the tuition fees shown above.

Total Fees Payable

Fee Rebate (10% of fees)

Total Fees Payable

Fee Rebate (10% of fees)

Total Fees Payable

Fee Rebate (15% of fees)

Fee Rebate (15% of fees)

Total Fees Payable

Total Fees Payable

Total Fees Payable

Approx. Amount

$5,364

$48,268

$5,377

$48,374

$8,046

$45,586

$8,065

$45,686

$53,632

$53,751

Fees Type

International Students (full-time)

International Students (part-time)

Nationality/Status

Singapore Citizens & Permanent Residents (full-time)

Singapore Citizens & Permanent Residents (part-time)

NUS Alumni (full-time)

NUS Alumni (part-time)

https://cde.nus.edu.sg/chbe/graduate/research-and-course-work-based-programmes/current-students/

	AY2023-2024 (Aug23)

