Fee Structure for MSc (Energy Systems) AY2023/2024 cohort - August 2023 intake

		Aug-23	Jan-24	Aug-24	Jan-25
Programme Fees for Singapore Citizens & Permanent Residents (inclusive of GST)	Acceptance Fee (8% GST)	Sem 1 (8% GST)	Sem 2 (9% GST)	Sem 3 (9% GST)	Sem 4 (9% GST)
Full-time Students	\$2,160	\$22,948	\$23,160	N.A.	N.A.
Part-Time Students	\$2,160	\$11,474	\$11,580	\$11,580	\$11,580

Programme Fees for NUS Alumni (inclusive of GST)	Acceptance Fee (8% GST)	Sem 1 (8% GST)	Sem 2 (9% GST)	Sem 3 (9% GST)	Sem 4 (9% GST)
Full-time Students	\$2,160	\$21,613	\$21,813	N.A.	N.A.
Part-Time Students	\$2,160	\$10,806	\$10,907	\$10,907	\$10,907

Programme Fees for International Students (inclusive of GST)	Acceptance Fee (8% GST)	Sem 1 (8% GST)	Sem 2 (9% GST)	Sem 3 (9% GST)	Sem 4 (9% GST)
Full-time Students	\$2,160	\$25,618	\$25,855	N.A.	N.A.
Part-Time Students	\$2,160	\$12,809	\$12,927	\$12,927	\$12,927

Nationality/Status	Fees Type	Approx. Amount	
Singapore Citizens & Permanent Residents (full-time)	Fee Rebate (10% of fees)	\$5,364	
Singapore Citizens & Permanent Residents (Iun-ume)	Total Fees Payable	\$48,268	
Cingapara Citizana & Darmanant Basidants (nart tima)	Fee Rebate (10% of fees)	\$5,377	
Singapore Citizens & Permanent Residents (part-time)	Total Fees Payable	\$48,374	
NUS Alumni (full-time)	Fee Rebate (15% of fees)	\$8,046	
NOS Alumini (tun-time)	Total Fees Payable	\$45,586	
NUIC Alumni (nort time)	Fee Rebate (15% of fees)	\$8,065	
NUS Alumni (part-time)	Total Fees Payable	\$45,686	
International Students (full-time)	Total Fees Payable	\$53,632	
International Students (part-time)	Total Fees Payable	\$53,751	

- All fees quoted here are in Singapore Dollars (\$\$) and inclusive of 8% and 9% Goods and Services Tax (GST).
- Fees are correct as at time of posting and are subject to changes without prior notice.
- A non-refundable and non-transferable Acceptance Fee of S\$2,160 is payable upon acceptance of our offer of admission.
- Information on self-funded tuition fees can be found at Current Students website
- Students need to additionally pay for Miscellaneous Students Fee (MSF) in every semester enrolled.
- AY2023/2024 cohort refers to August 2023 intake.
- Fee Rebates has been applied in the tuition fees shown above.